
JURNAL EVI
ROCHMATUZZUHRIYAH

by Turnitin .com

Submission date: 29-Jan-2024 12:06AM (UTC-0600)
Submission ID: 2268218618
File name: JURNAL_EVI_ROCHMATUZZUHRIYAH.docx
(58.93K)
Word count: 3233
Character count: 20751



1

2

3

4

4

9

12

15

22



1

2

5

19

24

26



1

2

8

13

18



1

2

3

4

7

10

16

17

21

23

25



1

2

6

6

11

20



1

2

14



1

2





13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

JURNAL EVI ROCHMATUZZUHRIYAH
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

fh.untag-sby.ac.id
Internet Source

conference.untag-sby.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

publishing-widyagama.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to POLITEKNIK KEUANGAN
NEGARA STAN
Student Paper

Abel Nicholas L. Tobing, Rika Ratna Permata,
Tasya Safiranita Ramli. "Tindakan Hukum atas
Pelanggaran Hak Cipta pada Digitalisasi



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Ciptaan melalui Media Over the Top", Jurnal
Sains Sosio Humaniora, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Pelita Harapan
Student Paper

tiarramon.wordpress.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas International Batam
Student Paper

Latifatul Qulub, Muhammad Taufiq Hidayat.
"The Influence of Village Apparatus
Competency, Village Treasurer's Tax
Compliance, and Community Participation on
Accountability of Village Fund Management in
Tambak District, Gresik Regency", Jurnal
Ilmiah Akuntansi dan Finansial Indonesia,
2023
Publication

Nuzulia Kumala Sari, Dyah Ochtorina Susanti.
"Perlindungan Hukum Bagi Pemilik Karya
Cipta Batik Tulis Dewi Rengganis Di Desa
Jatiurip Kecamatan Krejengan Kabupaten
Probolinggo", SASI, 2019
Publication

ojs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

review-unes.com



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

Internet Source

www.batamnews.co.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

e-journal.uajy.ac.id
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

rifqilutfi.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.bbc.com
Internet Source

www.kompasiana.com
Internet Source

www.linkarnews.com
Internet Source

Syufa'at Syufa'at. "Pembajakan Karya di
Bidang Hak Cipta: Telaah Integratif Hukum
Islam dan Undang-Undang R.I. Nomor 28
Tahun 2014 tentang Hak Cipta", Al-Manahij:
Jurnal Kajian Hukum Islam, 2019
Publication

eprints.undip.ac.id



25 <1%

26 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

download.garuda.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source


